
Customer Name:

Service Location:

Contract Account Number:

  Rate Schedule GP   Rate Schedule GPD   Rate Schedule GPTU   Rate Schedule GSG-2

Date Submitted:

Day Date 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Day Date 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Saturday 6/27/09 4.0 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.0 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.4 4.3 4.9 5.2 4.7 5.0 4.9
Sunday 1/1/00 4.0 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.0 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.4 4.3 4.9 5.2 4.7 5.0 4.9
Monday 1/2/00 11.5 10.8 11.3 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.9 10.8 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.8 11.1 9.8 10.9 10.8 10.8 11.0 11.1 11.0 11.1
Tuesday 1/3/00 11.5 10.8 11.3 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.9 10.8 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.8 11.1 9.8 10.9 10.8 10.8 11.0 11.1 11.0 11.1
Wed 1/4/00 11.5 10.8 11.3 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.9 10.8 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.8 11.1 9.8 10.9 10.8 10.8 11.0 11.1 11.0 11.1
Saturday 9/5/09 4.0 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.0 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.4 4.3 4.9 5.2 4.7 5.0 4.9
Sunday 9/6/09 4.0 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.0 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.4 4.3 4.9 5.2 4.7 5.0 4.9
Monday 9/7/09 11.5 10.8 11.3 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.9 10.8 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.8 11.1 9.8 10.9 10.8 10.8 11.0 11.1 11.0 11.1
Tuesday 9/8/09 11.5 10.8 11.3 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.9 10.8 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.8 11.1 9.8 10.9 10.8 10.8 11.0 11.1 11.0 11.1
Wed 9/9/09 11.5 10.8 11.3 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.9 10.8 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.8 11.1 9.8 10.9 10.8 10.8 11.0 11.1 11.0 11.1

Form 500   3-2020

Please Select Rate Schedule:

(Same as on Contract)

CONSUMERS ENERGY
STANDBY SERVICE NOMINATIONS

APPLICABLE FOR RATE SCHEDULES GP, GPD, GPTU and GSG-2 

Sample Data

E-mail COMPLETED FORM to:  production_scheduler@cmsenergy.com and special_ledger@cmsenergy.com

Submitted By (Name, Title):
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